
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 GILLET MELANIE / LEMY AURELIE | D0 / D0 | Floreffe 1 gillet / lemy

32 T13 Aanvangsuur: 13:30

T17 17 SCHOUKENS JEANNE / GONDRY LOUISE | D0 / D4 | Schoppach - Arlon 15.00 schoukens / gondry 1 -8,-7,8,9,4 Einduur: 18:27

13.30 16 MULLER ELEA / BLETARD BARBARA | D0 / D4 | Astrid -8,-3,10,8,9 T17

T18 9 RANDALL NADINE / NOURISSIER LUCY | D0 / D2 | Cttr Alpa 2 randall / nourissier 16.00 7,12,-10,5

13.30 24 DE JONCKHEERE DAGMAR / BURGRAEVE LILY | D4 / D6 | Paletje / Lauwe T14 -6,6,6,6

T19 25 BEERTS SANNE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE | D4 / D6 | Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot 15.00 verplancke / adam -9,7,10,3 1

13.30 8 VERPLANCKE SARA / ADAM STERRE | D0 / D2 | Torhout 5,-10,-4,9,12 T16

5 HARMAND PIERARD LOUISE / BOUCHER EMILIE | D0 / D2 | Rhisnes 3 harmand pierard / boucher 17.00 -6,9,6,-9,11

28 T15

T20 21 VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY / GIJSBREGTS ELLEN | D2 / D4 | Nodo / Gierle 15.00 de ridder / poncelet 2 7,8,8

13.30 12 DE RIDDER EVA / PONCELET EMILIE | D0 / D4 | Dinez / Bouillon 8,-7,9,7 T18

T21 13 DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE | D0 / D4 | Torhout / Meulebeke 4 devos / vanoverbeke 16.00 -13,11,10,-10,8

13.30 20 KOTTGEN MARYSE / IMPENS MANOE | D0 / D6 | Perwez T16 5,9,5

29 15.00 legros / vansnick -7,5,8,8 1

4 LEGROS EVA / VANSNICK VALENTINE | D0 / D0 | Neufvilles Senne / CP Montois T13 de ridder / poncelet

3 PESESSE VIRGINIE / DELANGRE KIARA | D0 / D0 | Le Roeulx / Hyon - Cuesmes 5 pesesse / delangre 18.00 -7,9,9,9

30 T17

T17 19 DE ZUTTER INGE / TRENSON LAUREN | D0 / D6 | Rooigem-Gent / Maldegem 15.00 de zutter / trenson 3 8,-7,10,5

14.00 14 PATERNOSTRE ELISE / BOUVE AURORE | D0 / D4 | Andenne FF T19

T18 11 DE GROOTE MILA / DE WIT ESTHER | D0 / D2 | Rooigem-Gent 6 croce / svren 16.00 14,-9,9,6

14.00 22 CROCE JULIA / SVREN AMINA | D2 / D4 | Tiege T18 9,6,17

27 15.00 billemont / tondeur craemers 4,-12,9,5 2

6 BILLEMONT MARGAUX / TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA | D0 / D2 | Hyon - Cuesmes / Le Centre T17

7 WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA | D0 / D2 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 7 wuyts / rossi 17.00 6,-9,2,-7,12

26 T19

T19 23 FOSSET ELODIE / HAVELANGE KELLY | D0 / NG | Patapongistes 15.00 cornelis / mosselmans 4 -9,5,-9,9,4

14.00 10 CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE | D0 / D2 | Nova 5,7,17 T20

T20 15 BERTIAUX LOREDANA / DESMETTRE AXELLE | D0 / D4 | Neufvilles Senne / Gpv Ath 8 bertiaux / desmettre 16.00 6,-7,4,8

14.00 18 STAGE AMELIE / MELOT LAURENCE | D2 / D2 | Floreffe T20 4,7,-7,9

31 15.00 peters / weckx 10,5,7

2 PETERS LOTTE / WECKX DIETE | D0 / D0 | Bree / Morata
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MULLER ELEA / BLETARD BARBARA Astrid

BEERTS SANNE / LAMBRECHTS AMÉLIE Meerdaal Leuven / Smash Aarschot

CROCE JULIA / SVREN AMINA Tiege

VAN DEN WYNGAERT NANCY / GIJSBREGTS ELLEN Nodo / Gierle

FOSSET ELODIE / HAVELANGE KELLY Patapongistes

DEVOS SAM / VANOVERBEKE HÉLÈNE Torhout / Meulebeke

BERTIAUX LOREDANA / DESMETTRE AXELLE Neufvilles Senne / Gpv Ath

RANDALL NADINE / NOURISSIER LUCY Cttr Alpa

WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

GILLET MELANIE / LEMY AURELIE Floreffe

DE ZUTTER INGE / TRENSON LAUREN Rooigem-Gent / Maldegem

VERPLANCKE SARA / ADAM STERRE Torhout

BILLEMONT MARGAUX / TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA Hyon - Cuesmes / Le Centre

HARMAND PIERARD LOUISE / BOUCHER EMILIE Rhisnes

PESESSE VIRGINIE / DELANGRE KIARA Le Roeulx / Hyon - Cuesmes

LEGROS EVA / VANSNICK VALENTINE Neufvilles Senne / CP Montois

PETERS LOTTE / WECKX DIETE Bree / Morata

DE RIDDER EVA / PONCELET EMILIE Dinez / Bouillon

CORNELIS HANNE / MOSSELMANS LINDE Nova

SCHOUKENS JEANNE / GONDRY LOUISE Schoppach - Arlon


